
 114th Congress Contact List (House)
(eff. 03.18.16)

First Last Party Address City State Zip Phone Health LA Email
District CT

1 Mr. John Larson (D) 221 Main Street Hartford CT 06106 (860) 278-8888 Lisa Perrone lisa.perrone@mail.house.gov
1 Mr. John Larson (D) 1501 Longworth Washington DC 20515 (202) 225-2265 David Sitcovsky david.sitcovsky@mail.house.gov
2 Mr. Joseph Courtney (D) 55 Main Street, STE 250 Norwich CT 06360 (860) 886-0139 Kaitlyn Occhionero kaitlyn.occhionero@mail.house.gov
2 Mr. Joseph Courtney (D) 2348 Rayburn HOB Washington DC 20515 (202) 225-2076 Michelle Greenhalgh michelle.greenhalgh@mail.house.gov
3 Ms. Rosa DeLauro (D) 59 Elm Street New Haven CT 06510 (203) 562-3718 Marilyn Cheyne marilyn.cheyne@mail.house.gov
3 Ms. Rosa DeLauro (D) 2413 Rayburn Washington DC 20515 (202) 225-3661 Eric Anthony eric.anthony@mail.house.gov
4 Mr. James Himes (D) 211 State Street, 2nd FL Bridgeport CT 06604 (866) 453-0028 Amy Lappos amy.lappos@mail.house.gov
4 Mr. James Himes (D) 119 Cannon Washington DC 20515 (202) 225-5541 Kevin Garrahan kevin.garrahan@mail.house.gov
5 Ms. Elizabeth Esty (D) 114 West Main Street New Britain CT 06051 (860) 223-8412 Stephanie Podewell stephanie.podewell@mail.house.gov
5 Ms. Elizabeth Esty (D) 509 Cannon Washington DC 20515 (202) 225-4476 Danielle Most danielle.most@mail.house.gov

MA
1 Mr. Richard Neal (D) 300 State  Street Springfield MA 01105 (413) 785-0325 Jeanne Ahern jeanne.ahern@mail.house.gov
1 Mr. Richard Neal (D) 2208 Rayburn Washington DC 20515 (202) 225-5601 Ann Jablon ann.jablon@mail.house.gov
2 Mr. James McGovern (D) 34 Mechanics Street Worcester MA 01608 (508) 831-7356 Mary Pat Gibbons marypat.gibbons@mail.house.gov
2 Mr. James McGovern (D) 438 Cannon Washington DC 20515 (202) 225-6101 Jennifer Walters-Chandler jennifer.walters@mail.house.gov
3 Ms. Niki Tsongas (D) 11 Kearney Sq, 4th FL Lowell MA 01852 (978) 459-0101 June Black june.black@mail.house.gov
3 Ms. Niki Tsongas (D) 1607 Longworth Washington DC 20515 (202) 225-3411 Sara Outterson sara.outterson@mail.house.gov
4 Mr. Joseph Kennedy, III (D) 29 Crafts, STE 375 Newton MA 02458 (617) 332-3333 Nick Clemons nick.clemons@mail.house.gov
4 Mr. Joseph Kennedy, III (D) 1218 Longworth HOB Washington DC 20515 (202) 225-5931 Sarah Curtis sarah.curtis@mail.house.gov
5 Ms. Katherine Clark (D) 5 High Street, Suite 101 Medford MA 02155 (781) 396-2900 Alanna Fusco alanna.fusco@mail.house.gov
5 Ms. Katherine Clark (D) 2108 Rayburn HOB Washington DC 02515 (202) 225-2836 David Bond david.bond@mail.house.gov
6 Mr. Seth Moulton (D) 1408 Longworth HOB Washington DC 20515 (202) 225-8020 Andy Flick andy.flick@mail.house.gov
7 Mr. Michael Capuano (D) 110 First Street Cambridge MA 02141 (617) 621-6208 Kate Auspitz kate.auspitz@mail.house.gov
7 Mr. Michael Capuano (D) 1414 Longworth Washington DC 20515 (202) 225-5111 Robert Primus robert.primus@mail.house.gov
8 Mr. Stephen Lynch (D) 88 Black Falcon Ave, STE 340 Boston MA 02210 (617) 428-2000 Dan Lynch dan.lynch@mail.house.gov
8 Mr. Stephen Lynch (D) 2348 Rayburn Washington DC 20515 (202) 225-8273 Jim Gordon jim.gordon@mail.house.gov
9 Mr. William Keating (D) 297 North Street, STE 312 Hyannis MA 02601 (508) 771-0666 Andrew Nelson andrew.nelson@mail.house.gov
9 Mr. William Keating (D) 315 Cannon Washington DC 20515 (202) 225-3111 Sonya Spery sonya.spery@mail.house.gov

ME
1 Ms. Chellie Pingree (D) 2 Portland Fish Pier, STE 304 Portland ME 04101 (207) 774-5019 Beth Beausang bethany.beausang@mail.house.gov
1 Ms. Chellie Pingree (D) 1318 Longworth Washington DC 20515 (202) 225-6116 Megan Garratt-Reed  megan.garratt-reed@mail.house.gov
2 Mr. Bruce Poliquin (D) 1724 Longworth Washington DC 20515 (202) 225-6306 Philip Swartzfager philip.swartzfager@mail.house.gov

NH
1 Mr. Frank Guinta (D)
1 Mr. Frank Guinta (D) 1530 Longworth HOB Washington DC 20515 (202) 225-5456 Michelle Jelnicky michelle.jelnicky@mail.house.gov
2 Ms. Annie Kuster (D) 18 North Main Street, 4th Floor Concord NH 03301 (603) 226-1002 Amy Slattery amy.slattery@mail.house.gov
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2 Ms. Annie Kuster (D) 137 Cannon HOB Washington DC 20515 (202) 225-5206 Frank Broomell frank.broomell@mail.house.gov

RI
1 Mr. David Cicilline (D) 1070 Main Street, STE 300 (03/01) Pawtucket RI 02860 (401) 729-5600 Rita Murphy rita.murphy@mail.house.gov
1 Mr. David Cicilline (D) 128 Cannon Washington DC 20515 (202) 225-4911 Ross Brennan Ross.Brennan@mail.house.gov
2 Mr. James Langevin (D) 300 Centerville Road, STE 200 So Wawick RI 02886 (401) 732-9400 Nancy Beattie nancy.beattie@mail.house.gov
2 Mr. James Langevin (D) 109 Cannon Washington DC 20515 (202) 225-2735 Todd Adams todd.adams@mail.house.gov

VT
1 Mr. Peter Welch (D) 30 Main Street, STE 350 Burlington VT 05401 (802) 652-2450 Ms. Kevin Veller kevin.veller@mail.house.gov
1 Mr. Peter Welch (D) 2303 Rayburn Washington DC 20515 (202) 225-4115 Isaac Loeb isaac.loeb@mail.house.gov



 114th Congress (Senate)
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CT Address City ST Zip Phone Fax HLA HLA Email
Sen. Richard Blumenthal 90 State House Sqare, 10 floor Hartford CT 06103 (860) 258-6940 (860) 258-6958 Mr. Grady Keefe grady_keefe@blumenthal.senate.gov
Sen. Richard Blumenthal 724 Hart Senate Office Building Washington DC 02515 (202) 224-2823 (202) 224-9673 Brian Steele brian_steele@blumenthal.senate.gov
Sen. Christopher Murphy 1 Constitution Plaza, 7th floor Hartford CT 06103 (860) 549-8463 (866) 541-4104 Meghan Forgione meghan_forgione@murphy.senate.gov
Sen. Christopher Murphy B40A Dirksen Senate Office Building Washington DC 02515 (202) 224-4041 (202) 224-9750 Joe Dunn joe_dunn@murphy.senate.gov

MA
Sen. Elizabeth Warren 15 New Sudbury Street, 2400 JFK FED Bldg Boston MA 02203 (617) 565-3170 (617) 723-7325
Sen. Elizabeth Warren 317 Hart Senate Office Building Washington DC 20510 (202) 224-4543 (202) 228-2646 Remy Brim remy_brim@warren.senate.gov
Sen Edward J. Markey One Bowdin Sq, 10th floor Boston MA 02114 (617) 565-8519 (617) 248-3870 Kayla Scire kayla_scire@markey.senate.gov
Sen Edward J. Markey 218 Russell Senate Office Building Washingtom DC 20510 (202) 224-2742 Ms. Avenel Joseph avenel_joseph@markey.senate.gov

ME
Sen. Susan Collins 202 Harlow Street, Room 204 Bangor ME 04402 (207) 945-0417 (207) 990-4604 Carol Woodcock carol_woodcock@collins.senate.gov
Sen. Susan Collins 413 Dirksen Senate Office Building Washington DC 20510 (202) 224-2523 (202) 224-2693 Priscilla Hanley priscilla_hanley@collins.senate.gov
Sen, Angus King 40 Western Avenue, Room 412 Augusta ME 04330 (207) 622-8292 (207) 622-7295 Edie Smith edie_smith@king.senate.gov
Sen, Angus King 188 Russell Senate Office Building Washington DC 20510 (202) 224-5344 (202) 224-1946 Marge Kilkelly marge_kilkelly@king.senate.gov

NH
Sen. Kelly Ayotte 41 Hooksett Road, Unit 2 Manchester NH 31041 (603) 628-1010 (603) 622-0422 Bud Fitch bud_fitch@ayotte.senate.gov
Sen. Kelly Ayotte 188 Russell Senate Office Building Washington DC 20510 (202) 224-3324 (202) 224-4952 Dan Auger daniel_auger@ayotte.senate.gov

Sen. Jeanne Shaheen 1589 Elm Street, Suite 3 Manchester NH 03101 (603) 647-7500 (603) 647-9352 Matt Leahy matt_leahy@shaheen.senate.gov
Sen. Jeanne Shaheen 520 Hart Senate Office Building Washington DC 20510 (202) 224-2841 (202) 228-3194 Alison MacDonald alison_macdonald@shaheen.senate.gov

RI
Sen. Jack Reed 1000 Chapel View Blvd, STE 290 Cranston RI 02920 (401) 943-3100 (401) 464-6837 Brenda Pacheco brenda_pacheco@reed.senate.gov
Sen. Jack Reed 728 Hart Senate Office Building Washington DC 20510 (202) 224-4642 (202) 224-4680 Jill Brimmer jill_brimmer@reed.senate.gov

Sen. Sheldon Whitehouse 170 Westminster St Providence RI 02903 (401) 453-5294 (401) 453-5085 Nick Vincelette nick_vincelette@whitehouse.senate.gov
Sen. Sheldon Whitehouse 717 Hart Senate Office Building Washington DC 20510 (202) 224-2921 (202) 228-6362 Jen Deangelis jennifer_deangelis@whitehouse.senate.gov

VT
Sen. Patrick Leahy 199 Main Street, 4th Floor Burlington VT 05401 (802) 863-2525 (802) 658-1009 John Tracy john_tracy@leahy.senate.gov
Sen. Patrick Leahy 437 Russell Senate Office Building Washington DC 20510 (202) 224-4242 202-224-3479 Kathryn Toomajian kathryn_toomajian@leahy.senate.gov

Sen. Bernie Sanders 1 Church Street, 2nd /3rdFl. (mov'g) Burlington VT 05401 (802) 862-0697 (802) 229-5734 Phil Fiermonte phil_fiermonte@sanders.senate.gov
Sen. Bernie Sanders 332 Dirksen Senate Office Building Washington DC 20510 (202) 224-5141 (202) 228-0776 Caryn Compton caryn_compton@sanders.senate.gov


